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18 Skřivánek Michal A SDH 01:22,05 01:22,05 01:38,53 01:38,53 00:50,01 00:50,01 00:51,66 04:42,25 1

10 Máca Tomáš B SDH 01:15,93 01:15,93 01:41,17 01:41,17 00:51,72 00:10,00 01:01,72 00:49,72 04:48,54 2

27 Pelikovský Michal B HZS 01:21,66 01:21,66 01:44,47 01:44,47 01:00,37 01:00,37 00:57,38 05:03,88 3

23 Víšek Marek B HZS 01:36,53 01:36,53 01:47,35 01:47,35 00:55,83 00:55,83 00:51,54 05:11,25 4

8 Melecký Jiří A SDH 01:30,27 01:30,27 01:59,24 01:59,24 01:00,21 01:00,21 00:58,72 05:28,44 5

15 Richter Lukáš B SDH 01:40,00 01:40,00 01:57,25 01:57,25 01:00,13 01:00,13 00:56,21 05:33,59 6

19 Zábrš Ondřej A SDH 01:29,78 01:29,78 02:11,83 02:11,83 01:11,90 01:11,90 00:51,71 05:45,22 7

3 Falta Tomáš B SDH 01:44,04 01:44,04 02:00,50 02:00,50 01:00,36 01:00,36 01:03,67 05:48,57 8

24 Mareš Michal B SDH 01:38,17 01:38,17 02:04,86 02:04,86 01:10,13 01:10,13 01:02,30 05:55,46 9

6 Holec Martin A HZS 01:31,91 01:31,91 02:16,73 02:16,73 01:14,17 01:14,17 00:54,24 05:57,05 10

20 Dostál Ondřej A SDH 01:49,67 01:49,67 02:08,02 02:08,02 01:09,04 01:09,04 00:51,61 05:58,34 11

1 Josepčuk Kamil A SDH 01:36,29  01:36,29 02:37,83  02:37,83 01:02,47  01:02,47 01:05,84 06:22,43 12

4 Čandrla Petr B SDH 01:44,83 01:44,83 02:22,97 02:22,97 01:15,10 01:15,10 01:11,48 06:34,38 13

22 Soukal Jan A SDH 01:42,47 01:42,47 02:28,28 02:28,28 01:31,21 01:31,21 01:25,19 07:07,15 14

14 Falta Michal A SDH 01:59,58 01:59,58 02:46,60 02:46,60 01:12,34 01:12,34 01:09,76 07:08,28 15

21 Hock Michal A SDH 01:56,22 01:56,22 02:42,21 02:42,21 01:25,08 01:25,08 01:19,26 07:22,77 16

13 Kalousek Petr A SDH 02:13,65 02:13,65 02:59,62 02:59,62 01:13,12 01:13,12 01:21,17 07:47,56 17

17 Vlach Josef A SDH 02:03,08 02:03,08 03:11,50 03:11,50 01:58,17 01:58,17 01:00,68 08:13,43 18

26 Čekal Richard A SDH 02:11,68 02:11,68 03:22,55 03:22,55 01:28,83 01:28,83 01:16,49 08:19,55 19

28 Nitsche Karel A HZS 02:49,17 02:49,17 05:14,62 05:14,62 01:42,51 01:42,51 01:38,96 11:25,26 20

29 Lelek Miloš B SDH 02:25,40 02:25,40 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 01:32,52 01:57,92 21

12 Broulík Pavel A SDH 01:59,83 01:59,83 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 D 59:59,83 21

25 Bulva Jiří A SDH 02:28,79 02:28,79 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 D 00:28,79 21

11 Popelka Adam A SDH 02:39,30 02:39,30 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 D 00:39,30 21

Výsledky soutěže TFA 21.9.2019 Svitavy - muži bez rozlišení kategorií
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18 Skřivánek Michal A SDH 01:22,05 01:22,05 01:38,53 01:38,53 00:50,01 00:50,01 00:51,66 04:42,25 1

8 Melecký Jiří A SDH 01:30,27 01:30,27 01:59,24 01:59,24 01:00,21 01:00,21 00:58,72 05:28,44 2

19 Zábrš Ondřej A SDH 01:29,78 01:29,78 02:11,83 02:11,83 01:11,90 01:11,90 00:51,71 05:45,22 3

20 Dostál Ondřej A SDH 01:49,67 01:49,67 02:08,02 02:08,02 01:09,04 01:09,04 00:51,61 05:58,34 4

1 Josepčuk Kamil A SDH 01:36,29  01:36,29 02:37,83  02:37,83 01:02,47  01:02,47 01:05,84 06:22,43 5

22 Soukal Jan A SDH 01:42,47 01:42,47 02:28,28 02:28,28 01:31,21 01:31,21 01:25,19 07:07,15 6

14 Falta Michal A SDH 01:59,58 01:59,58 02:46,60 02:46,60 01:12,34 01:12,34 01:09,76 07:08,28 7

21 Hock Michal A SDH 01:56,22 01:56,22 02:42,21 02:42,21 01:25,08 01:25,08 01:19,26 07:22,77 8

13 Kalousek Petr A SDH 02:13,65 02:13,65 02:59,62 02:59,62 01:13,12 01:13,12 01:21,17 07:47,56 9

17 Vlach Josef A SDH 02:03,08 02:03,08 03:11,50 03:11,50 01:58,17 01:58,17 01:00,68 08:13,43 10

26 Čekal Richard A SDH 02:11,68 02:11,68 03:22,55 03:22,55 01:28,83 01:28,83 01:16,49 08:19,55 11

12 Broulík Pavel A SDH 01:59,83 01:59,83 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 58:59,83 12

25 Bulva Jiří A SDH 02:28,79 02:28,79 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 59:28,79 12

11 Popelka Adam A SDH 02:39,30 02:39,30 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 59:39,30 12
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10 Máca Tomáš B SDH 01:15,93 01:15,93 01:41,17 01:41,17 00:51,72 00:10,00 01:01,72 00:49,72 04:48,54 1

15 Richter Lukáš B SDH 01:40,00 01:40,00 01:57,25 01:57,25 01:00,13 01:00,13 00:56,21 05:33,59 2

3 Falta Tomáš B SDH 01:44,04 01:44,04 02:00,50 02:00,50 01:00,36 01:00,36 01:03,67 05:48,57 3

24 Mareš Michal B SDH 01:38,17 01:38,17 02:04,86 02:04,86 01:10,13 01:10,13 01:02,30 05:55,46 4

4 Čandrla Petr B SDH 01:44,83 01:44,83 02:22,97 02:22,97 01:15,10 01:15,10 01:11,48 06:34,38 5

29 Lelek Miloš B SDH 02:25,40 02:25,40 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 59:00,00 D 59:00,00 01:32,52 01:57,92 6
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27 Pelikovský Michal B HZS 01:21,66 01:21,66 01:44,47 01:44,47 01:00,37 01:00,37 00:57,38 05:03,88 1

23 Víšek Marek B HZS 01:36,53 01:36,53 01:47,35 01:47,35 00:55,83 00:55,83 00:51,54 05:11,25 2

6 Holec Martin A HZS 01:31,91 01:31,91 02:16,73 02:16,73 01:14,17 01:14,17 00:54,24 05:57,05 1

28 Nitsche Karel A HZS 02:49,17 02:49,17 05:14,62 05:14,62 01:42,51 01:42,51 01:38,96 11:25,26 2
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1 Zelinková Lucie Ž SDH 03:11,24 03:11,24 01:59,97 01:59,97 01:08,39 01:08,39 01:06,94 07:26,54 2

2 Gregušová Markéta Ž SDH 02:19,19 02:19,19 02:41,43 02:41,43 01:24,09 01:24,09 01:34,26 07:58,97 3

4 Vaverková Pavlína Ž SDH 01:54,48 01:54,48 01:43,07 01:43,07 01:03,98 01:03,98 01:09,88 05:51,41 1
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Výsledky soutěže TFA 21.9.2019 Svitavy - ženy
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